
HWBB 
PROPOSED INVITEES FOR MEETING ON 5 APRIL 2016

Dr Vivek Varakantam – GP Locality Lead for Oadby and 
Wigston - East Leicestershire & Rutland Clinical 
Commissioning Group
Vivek.Varakantam@GP-C82067.nhs.uk

Sharon Rose – Locality Lead Manager, East Leicestershire 
and Rutland Clinical Commissioning Group 
Sharon.Rose@EastLeicestershireandRutlandccg.nhs.uk

Aaron Bohannon - locality Public Health rep.
aaron.bohannon@leics.gov.uk

Mark Brayham - Senior Public Health Manager
Mark.Braham@leics.gov.uk

Joanne Dawson - Oadby and Wigston school Nurse
Joanne.Dawson@leicspart.nhs.uk   

Mandy Cooke / or Emma Payne – Mental Health
amanda.cooke@leicspart.nhs.uk   / 
emma.payne@leicspart.nhs.uk 

Bernie Stribling – Diabetes, Desmond Programme
E mail: Bernie.stribling@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 

Tracy Price - Dementia Support Worker Leicestershire
Tracy.Price@alzheimers.org.uk 

Lisa Sinfield – Weight Management – LNDS
Sinfield.Lisa@lnds.nhs.uk 

Tammy Parker – Supporting Leicestershire Families
Tammy.Parker@leics.gov.uk 

Phillippa Stanbridge – Age UK
Phillipa.Stanbridge@ageukleics.org.uk 

Ivan Liburd – Healthwatch 
Ivan.l@healthwatchleics.co.uk 

Jo Knight: Women’s voluntary group and Local Sport Alliance 
Chair
womentoday@virginmedia.com 

Stuart Haste - Swanswell Drug and Alcohol service
Stuart.haste@swanswell.org 

Jon Hall – Service Manager, Deacon & Hardy Community 
Support (Disability)
dandh.jon@hotmail.co.uk
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Maureen – Carers Wellbeing for Blaby Oadby and Wigston.
 m.omalley@vasl.org.uk 

James Naylor - Everyone Active
jamesnaylor@everyoneactive.com

Jon Wells - Blaby Borough Council
Jon.Wells@blaby.gov.uk

Cheryl Davenport Better Care Together
cheryl.davenport@lcr.nhs.uk

Mark Smith - Children and Young People Worker Oadby and 
Wigston Borough Council
mark.smith@oadby-wigston.gov.uk
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